All shipments for this series will be blanket-wrapped as standard. For customers located in Territory 1 who require
cartoning, a 5% upcharge will be added to each product. Please contact client services for additional information.
Effective Date: 5/1/251
	 Available on select modular bench units.
	 Tablet size is 18" W x 12" D x .75" thick and features 360-degree turning radius.
	 Two tablet surface options: wood veneer and laminate.
	 Three wood species available: Beech, White Oak and Walnut.

cartoning, a 5% upcharge will be added to each product. Please contact client services for additional information.
Effective Date: 5/1/2510
PLAYGROUND MODULAR - CONFIGURATION & ORDERING EXAMPLES
Key
Key
H
G
A
B
C
D
Qty.	 Model #	 Description	 COM List
4	 7224-BR	 Bench with Backrest, 24" Straight ($2,036 List each)	 $8,144
1	 7223-BR-L	 Bench with Backrest, Left End Corner Unit	 $2,286
1	 7223-BR-C	 Bench with Backrest, Corner Unit	 $2,286
1	 7223-BR-R	 Bench with Backrest, Right End Corner Unit	 $2,286
			   $15,002
Qty.	 Model #	 Description	 COM List
6	 7260	 60-Degree Inside Wedge Bench ($2,270 List each)	 $13,620
Qty.	 Model #	 Description	 COM List
6	 7260-BR	 Bench with Backrest, 60-Degree Inside Wedge ($3,419 List each)	 $20,514
1	 7260	 60-Degree Inside Wedge Bench		  $2,270
			   $22,784
G
A A
A
A
D
B
C
H
H
HH H
H
All shipments for this series will be blanket-wrapped as standard. For customers located in Territory 1 who require
cartoning, a 5% upcharge will be added to each product. Please contact client services for additional information.
Effective Date: 5/1/2511
PLAYGROUND MODULAR  |  Designed by Chris Panichella
Code	 PL1
Model	 COM Requirement
7224-BR	 Backrest Only = 1 yd.
	 Balance of Bench = 1.75 yds.
Code	 PL2
Model	 COM Requirement
7248-BR	 Backrest Only = 2 yds.
	 Balance of Bench = 2 yds.
Code	 PL3
Model	 COM Requirement
7223-BR-C	 Backrest Only = 1.25 yds.
7223-BR-L	 Balance of Bench = 1.25 yds.
7223-BR-R
Code	 PL5
Model	 COM Requirement
7260-BR	 Backrest Only = 2 yds.
	 Balance of Bench = 2.25 yds.
Code	 PL10
Model	 COM Requirement
7224-BR	 Backrest & Top of Seat = 2.5 yds.
	 Balance of Bench = .75 yd.
Code	 PL11
Model	 COM Requirement
7248-BR	 Backrest & Top of Seat = 3.5 yds.
	 Balance of Bench = .75 yd.
Code	 PL12
Model	 COM Requirement
7223-BR-C	 Backrest & Top of Seat = 1.75 yds.
7223-BR-L	 Balance of Bench = .75 yd.
7223-BR-R
Code	 PL14
Model	 COM Requirement
7260-BR	 Backrest & Top of Seat = 3 yds.